08 Environmental Management

TITLE

Project to support the promotion of mainstreaming climate change
measures (FY2022-2023)

Project to Support the Implementation of Nationally Determined Contri-
bution (NDC) for the Paris Agreement in Vietnam

Investigation of air pollution, energy saving, and global warming counter-
measures using permanent magnet oil filters for automobile engines

Social Environment Safeguard for Turga Pumped Storage Power Project

Support work for promoting the mainstreaming of climate change coun-
termeasures (FY2021)

Project Research "Calculation and Disclosure of Total Greenhouse Gas
Emissions in ODA Projects"

Recalculation of NSCR Economic Benefit and CO2 Reduction Benefit

Preparatory Survey Mission for the Project for Strengthening Capacity of
Industrial Wastewater Management in Ulaanbaatar city

Feasibility study project on low-carbon land transportation
Capacity Development Project in Oceania, forimproving Climate Resilience.

Data Collection Survey on Development of Measurement, Report and Ver-
ification (MRV) System in Urban Railway Sector in Vietnam

Project for Strengthening Institutional Capacity for the Implementation of
Bangkok Master Plan on Climate Change 2013-2023

Project to Support the Planning and Implementation of NAMAs / Low Car-
bon Technology Assessment

EWG 01/2015A: APEC Low Carbon Model Town (LCMT) Project Phase 6

Project to Support the Planning and Implementation of NAMAs in a MRV
manner in HCMC (Capacity Enhancement of Local Governments)

FY2015 Project Formulation and MRV Capacity Building Project for Joint
Crediting Mechanism in Latin America, and Island Nations

2015-2016, Consulting services to support enhancing low carbonization
and adaptation measures for developing countries

The Preliminary Works for the Technical Cooperation on Low-Emission
Transport System

Consulting services to support enhancing low carbonization and resilience
for developing countries

Project for Bangkok Master Plan on Climate Change 2013-2023

Joint Crediting Mechanism (JCM) Feasibility Study in Surabaya, Indonesia

TARGET

Developing
Countries

Vietnam

Thailand

India

Developing
Countries

World
Philippines
Mongolia

Vanuatu

Samoa

Vietnam

Thailand

Vietnam

Philippines

Vietnam

Maldive, Palau

World

Lao PDR

Developing
Countries

Thaialnd

Indonesia

YEAR

2022-2024

2022-2024

2022-2023

2022-2023

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021

2021

2021

2020-2022

2019-2021

2017-2022

2016-2020

2016

2015-2017

2015-2016

2015-2016

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

Overseas
Department

CLIENT

JICA

JICA

Private

Private

JICA

JICA

JICA

JICA

UNIDO
IWA

JICA

JICA

JICA

APEC

JICA

MOE

JICA

JICA

JICA

JICA
MOE




