08 Environmental Management

TITLE	TARGET	YEAR	CLIENT
Project to support the promotion of mainstreaming climate change measures (FY2022-2023)	Developing Countries	2022-2024	JICA
Project to Support the Implementation of Nationally Determined Contribution (NDC) for the Paris Agreement in Vietnam	Vietnam	2022-2024	JICA
Investigation of air pollution, energy saving, and global warming counter- measures using permanent magnet oil filters for automobile engines	Thailand	2022-2023	Private
Social Environment Safeguard for Turga Pumped Storage Power Project	India	2022-2023	Private
Support work for promoting the mainstreaming of climate change countermeasures (FY2021)	Developing Countries	2021-2022	JICA
Project Research "Calculation and Disclosure of Total Greenhouse Gas Emissions in ODA Projects"	World	2021-2022	JICA
Recalculation of NSCR Economic Benefit and CO2 Reduction Benefit	Philippines	2021	JICA
Preparatory Survey Mission for the Project for Strengthening Capacity of Industrial Wastewater Management in Ulaanbaatar city	Mongolia	2021	JICA
Feasibility study project on low-carbon land transportation	Vanuatu	2021	UNIDO
Capacity Development Project in Oceania, for improving Climate Resilience.	Samoa	2020-2022	IWA
Data Collection Survey on Development of Measurement, Report and Verification (MRV) System in Urban Railway Sector in Vietnam	Vietnam	2019-2021	JICA
Project for Strengthening Institutional Capacity for the Implementation of Bangkok Master Plan on Climate Change 2013-2023	Thailand	2017-2022	JICA
Project to Support the Planning and Implementation of NAMAs / Low Carbon Technology Assessment	Vietnam	2016-2020	JICA
EWG 01/2015A: APEC Low Carbon Model Town (LCMT) Project Phase 6	Philippines	2016	APEC
Project to Support the Planning and Implementation of NAMAs in a MRV manner in HCMC (Capacity Enhancement of Local Governments)	Vietnam	2015-2017	JICA
FY2015 Project Formulation and MRV Capacity Building Project for Joint Crediting Mechanism in Latin America, and Island Nations	Maldive, Palau	2015-2016	MOE
2015-2016, Consulting services to support enhancing low carbonization and adaptation measures for developing countries	World	2015-2016	JICA
The Preliminary Works for the Technical Cooperation on Low-Emission Transport System	Lao PDR	2013-2014	JICA
Consulting services to support enhancing low carbonization and resilience for developing countries	Developing Countries	2013-2014	JICA
Project for Bangkok Master Plan on Climate Change 2013-2023	Thaialnd	2013-2014	JICA
Joint Crediting Mechanism (JCM) Feasibility Study in Surabaya, Indonesia	Indonesia	2013-2014	MOE